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Women / OP / OP s4 gp1 
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Naranjo1017
American Twisters

8.950 8.725 9.2509.675 36.600
6 3 1 3T 1 

1 

Haylen Zabrowski1019
American Twisters

9.025 8.700 9.2759.350 36.350
3T 4 2 2 2 

2 

Emma Gayle1012
American Twisters

9.100 8.825 9.2509.050 36.225
2 2 4 3T 3 

3 

Ariana Delgado1010
American Twisters

9.200 9.500 9.4007.650 35.750
1 1 9 1 4 

4 

Bridget Bourque1021
Palm Beach Gym

9.025 7.550 9.0509.225 34.850
3T 8 3 7 5 

5 

Amanda Pagac1582
American Twisters

9.000 8.200 9.1258.150 34.475
5 7 7 5 6 

6 

Gabrielle Linden1015
American Twisters

8.875 8.300 8.9508.025 34.150
7 6 8 8 7 

7 

Charli Cohen1009
American Twisters

8.650 7.200 9.0758.975 33.900
8 9 5 6 8 

8 

Kielyn McCright1016
American Twisters

0.000 8.675 0.0008.625 17.300
9 5 6 9 9 

9 
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Women / OP / OP s4 gp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniela Bommarito1008
American Twisters

9.125 9.550 9.5008.900 37.075
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kylie Edwards1011
American Twisters

9.175 9.500 9.2758.300 36.250
1 3 5 2 2 

2 

Faith Lerro1014
American Twisters

7.550 9.525 9.0509.025 35.150
9 2 1 4 3 

3 

Taylor Weyrich1007
Gym Dandy's

8.750 8.425 9.0758.325 34.575
5 8 4 3 4 

4 

Theresa Piscatelli1003
Gym Dandy's

8.600 7.800 8.3008.250 32.950
7T 9 6 6T 5 

5 

Kayla Myers1006
Gym Dandy's

8.700 8.800 7.5007.825 32.825
6 7 7 8 6 

6 

Logan Sobczyk1002
Niagara Gymnastics

8.775 6.900 8.6758.425 32.775
4 10 3 5 7 

7 

Anne Slatoff1018
American Twisters

8.800 9.050 8.3000.000 26.150
3 6 10 6T 8 

8 

Glynis Curcione1001
Niagara Gymnastics

8.600 9.400 0.0006.750 24.750
7T 5 9 9T 9 

9 

Jensen Scalzo1583
American Twisters

0.000 9.450 0.0007.675 17.125
10 4 8 9T 10 

10 
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Women / OP / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 American Twisters O 112.325 27.500 28.575 28.075 28.175
11 1 1

2 Gym Dandy's O 100.350 26.050 25.025 24.400 24.875
22 2 2
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